Abstract Return
Confederate Army of Tennessee
31 March 1864

Commanding General: General Joseph E. Johnston
General Headgquarters

Hardee's Corps
Headquarters
Cheatham's Division
Cleburne's Division
Walker's Division
Bates' Division

Hood's Corps
Headquarters
Hindman's Division
Stevenson's Division
Stewart's Division

Battalion Engineer Troops
l1st Louisiana Infantry (Regulars)

Cavalry
Wheeler's Cavalry Corps
Escort army headquarters
Escort Hardee's corps
Escort Hood's corps

Artillery
Hardee's corps
Hood's corps
Wheeler's corps
Reserve Regiment

Grand Total

U.S. War Department, The War of the Succession,

(15/0)

(13/0)
(562/4,127)
(476/5,904)
(389/4,657)
(381/3,532)
20/0)
521/5,824)
496/6,229)
440/5,343)

—~ o~~~

(17/400)
(8/107)

459/4,507)
6/161)
16/231)
3/86)

—~ o~~~

52/1,026)
48/854)
9/192)
49/771)

—~ o~ o~ —

(158/2,843)

A Compilation of

Official Records of the Union and Confederate Armies, Government

Printing Office; Washington D.C. 1882



