Abstract Return Confederate Army of Tennessee 31 March 1864

Commanding General: General Joseph E. Johnston

General Headquarters	(15/0)
Hardee's Corps Headquarters Cheatham's Division Cleburne's Division Walker's Division Bates' Division	(13/0) (562/4,127) (476/5,904) (389/4,657) (381/3,532)
Hood's Corps Headquarters Hindman's Division Stevenson's Division Stewart's Division	(20/0) (521/5,824) (496/6,229) (440/5,343)
Battalion Engineer Troops 1st Louisiana Infantry (Regulars)	(17/400) (8/107)
Cavalry	
Wheeler's Cavalry Corps Escort army headquarters Escort Hardee's corps Escort Hood's corps	(459/4,507) (6/161) (16/231) (3/86)
Artillery	
Hardee's corps Hood's corps Wheeler's corps Reserve Regiment	(52/1,026) (48/854) (9/192) (49/771)
Grand Total	(158/2,843)

U.S. War Department, The War of the Succession, A Compilation of Official Records of the Union and Confederate Armies, Government Printing Office; Washington D.C. 1882